Features
■ Extra long life element
■ Assortment of resistance tapers
■ 100 mm travel length
■ Touch sense lever
■ Snap-in connector
   PSP Series Motorized Master Slide Potentiometer
*RoHS Directive 2002/95/EC Jan. 27, 2003 including annex and RoHS Recast 2011/65/EU June 8, 2011.

 50,000 503
 100,000 104
 How To Order
PSP 01 - 08 2 A - 103 B2
Model Number
Designator
 PSP = Motorized
   Master Slide
   Potentiometer
Length of Travel
 01 = 100 mm
Lever Length
 08 = 8.2 mm
Terminal Type
 2 = Snap-in Connector
Lever End Style
 A = Metal Lever (Refer to Drawing)
Resistance Code
(See Standard Resistance Table)
Resistance Taper (See Taper Charts)
 Taper Series followed by Curve Number
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
A=+
13
Motor
3 1
B=+
B - +
A + -
OR
Specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
The device characteristics and parameters in this data sheet can and do vary in different applications and actual device performance may vary over time.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specifi c applications.
 PSP Series Motorized Master Slide Potentiometer
Applications
■ Audio mixing consoles